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JLIKERY A I]ESTII,AB/
“Fernet Stock Of'ﬁmar
Fernet Stock Citrus

orak

)gt Stock Original, tonic)
Becterovka
Jagermeister

Bozkov Peprmint
Bozkov Griotte

Bozkov Vajecny likér
Amundsen dle nabidky
Baileys

VODKA

Amundsen Vodka
Bozkov vodka
Finlandia vodka
Russkij Standart vodka

RUM / TUZEMAK

Bozkov Original

Bozkov Specidl kdvovy -

Bozkov Mandlovy
~Bozkov-Republica Espresso

Bozkov Republica Exclusive

Bozkoy Republica Reserva

(aptain Morgan Spiced Gold

(aptain Morgan White

" Legendario Elixir de Cuba

Diplomatico
:Havana (lub 3 y.o.

‘i‘ﬂanb&"

WATNI [IESTIlAyf

Borovjcka,
Gordoa';i‘ond y gin
:T_equna Sombrero Negro

L= 7
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0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,04
0,041

0,04
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,04
0,041
0,041
0,04
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,04

40,-
40,-
62,-

43,-
65,-

%
29-
29
43-
%

43-
30,-
48-
48,-

29
29-
29
59,-
57z
59,-
83,-
43,-
10,-
10,-
59,-
=

38,-
65,-
65,-

WHISKEY A WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine's

Bushmills

Jameson

Tullamore D.EW.

BOURBON, WHISKEY
Four Roses

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Fire

"l

L ._‘_.h;-

BARNAZﬂﬁEEL
Vinohradska 104, Prgﬁa' ,zr"
' 0,041 59,-

0041 -~ &9~

0,041 §2

0,041 < 59

0,041 59

0041 59-

0,041 59

0,041

0041 -
0,041 “;78 0 K

4

L

-
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DOPORUCUJEME

i

BAVORYK

FERKET STOCK DRIGIKAL

TONIC, CITRON, LED
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PV P b/*“; 031 05l POCHUTINY A
Staropramen‘ﬂﬁ" 3l.- 3l.- Chipsy = 39,-
Branik 10° 3l- 3l.- AraSidy bal... -~ ¢#32-

F j‘?zgl~ll° 33, 80 Mandle, Pistacie, KeSu bal-—_ 51~
et | s Krupky bal. < b,

-P Tycinky bal. g
Pilsner Urquell 051 39,- Horalka bal. -
Birell 051 35,- )

Staropramen Cool 051 13- NECO K PIVKU =
Kingswood Apple Cider 041 43,- Naklddany hermelin 1ks 90,-
Frisco 0,31 43 - Utopenec 2ks 90,-

Cerny Branik 051 35,

VIND 021 11
Muller Thurgau 45, 205,

Veltlinské zelené 45, 225,-

Frankovka 45,- 225,

Svatovaviinecké 45,- 225,

SEKT, SUMIVE VIND
Bohemia sekt 0,751 250,-

NEALKOHDLICKE NI'\FI],IE
Koli Cola, Malinovka 0,31 35,-

~ Rivers-onic 051 35,-
Dius "IN 031 35,-
(oca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite 051 35,
Kinley Tonic, Ginger ale 051 35,
_Bonaqua dle nabidky 051 35,
ENERGETICKE NAPDJE

Red BuII 0,251 65,

4;:

\é\- ,;TEE!E NAPI]_JE. _ I ,_‘3
- Tireddkaa 3- AN

Espresso,. / 35,- %
Cappiigino 70,- \ e
(Café Latte / 10,- g8
+ Hork&/Cokol 35 », L
Gr@ﬂw’/ 8- N e
Horka griotka 43- = 2
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